25-kV Wall/Base-Mount Fuse-Gear
200 Amp S&C SMU-20 and SM-4 Fuses
Three Phase – Indoor/Outdoor
Bulletin
550-214
Page 1     2007
Uni-Rupter® is a registered trademark of S&C Electric CompanyRTE® is a registered trademark of Cooper Industries, Inc.
	 Elliott Industries, Inc.	 P. O. Box 6388	 Bossier City, LoUiSiAna  71171-6388	 Phone 318-746-3296	 Fax 318-741-1127

Bulletin
550-214
Page 6     2007
Uni-Rupter® is a registered trademark of S&C Electric CompanyRTE® is a registered trademark of Cooper Industries, Inc.
	 Elliott Industries, Inc.	 P. O. Box 6388	 Bossier City, LoUiSiAna  71171-6388	 Phone 318-746-3296	 Fax 318-741-1127
	 www.elliott-industries.com				    © Copyright 2007
ELASTIMOLD® is a registered trademark of Elastimold, A Unit of Thomas and Betts
Section AA Section BB
Side ViewFront View
11-gauge Steel
Standard Paint: “Pad-Mount Green”
	 Munsell #7GY3.29/1.5
Optional Paint: “Grey”
	 Munsell #5BG7.0/0.4
Catalog Number Dimension “A” Wide Deep
EFSSOF-18-44-33 18” 44” 33”
EFSSOF-24-44-33 24” 44” 33”
EFSSOF-30-44-33 30” 44” 33”
EFSSOF-36-44-33 36” 44” 33”
25-kV Wall/Base-Mount Fuse-Gear
200 Amp S&C SMU-20 and SM-4 Fuses
Three Phase – Indoor/Outdoor
Bulletin
550-214
Page 7     2007
Uni-Rupter® is a registered trademark of S&C Electric CompanyRTE® is a registered trademark of Cooper Industries, Inc.
	 Elliott Industries, Inc.	 P. O. Box 6388	 Bossier City, LoUiSiAna  71171-6388	 Phone 318-746-3296	 Fax 318-741-1127
	 www.elliott-industries.com				    © Copyright 2007
ELASTIMOLD® is a registered trademark of Elastimold, A Unit of Thomas and Betts
Section AA Section BB
Side ViewFront View
11-gauge Steel
Standard Paint: “Pad-Mount Green”
	 Munsell #7GY3.29/1.5
Optional Paint: “Grey”
	 Munsell #5BG7.0/0.4
Catalog Number Dimension “A” Wide Deep
EFSSIF-18-44-33 18” 44” 33”
EFSSIF-24-44-33 24” 44” 33”
EFSSIF-30-44-33 30” 44” 33”
EFSSIF-36-44-33 36” 44” 33”
25-kV Wall/Base-Mount Fuse-Gear
200 Amp S&C SMU-20 and SM-4 Fuses
Three Phase – Indoor/Outdoor
Bulletin